
North American and Caribbean Emerging Nations

Dominican Republic (Santo Domingo)
Placement Match 5-6

Team A

A Martinique
Team B

B Mexico
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Santo Domingo Pabellon de Balonmano 14.4.2019 16:00 28

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

10 15 26 27

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

0/0
1

14:41
2

38:00
3 1

11:43
2

43:31
3

2/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 PAIN Mathieu

2 CHARLERY Jimmy

3 TRAMMA Steeve 8 1

4 LOREDON Lyvan

5 ALIKER Florian

6 JOSEPHINE Yvann 2

7 JOSEPH MATHURIN Tayrick 2

8 ATHANASE Johann 4

9 SAUSSAY Marc Alexandre 3

10 SAMOT Steff 1

11 COLONETTE Kevin

12 THINE Tremalnaick

13 MARSILLON Dylan 4

14 ARISTIL Nathan 3

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 ZARCO GOMEZ Ricardo Donovan

2 MARTINEZ MARQUEZ Andres Sebastian 3 2

3 RIVAS ALEMAN Jose Roberto

4 HUERTA Carlos Alonso

6 GUERRERO OLVERA Sergio Enrique

7 GOMEZ RUIZ Joshep Jesus 3

8 AMEZCUA ALCARAZ Roberto Carlos 1

9 BAYARDO FERNANDEZ Israel Alejandro

10 MARQUEZ CANO Daniel Ubaldo 2 1

13 MORALES DIAZ Sayyed Ricardo 8 1

14 RAMIREZ CHAVEZ Jesus Alberto

16 ROCHA AGUILAR Israel de Marco

18 ORTIZ LEON Luis Fernando 5

23 RODRIGUEZ SOSA Fernando Ivan 5

Off A BORRY Mickael

Off B THELCIDE Jean

Off A ROJAS RODRIGUEZ Angel

Off B HERNANDEZ GARCIA Jesus Carlos

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Araujo German (URU) Perdomo Nicolas (URU)

Technical officials

Gutierrez Randall (CRC) Lebeau Francois (CAN)

IHF Official

Sedrez Salvio (BRA)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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